

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-6347 Version: 1 Name: Monroe County Health Department Covid Updates

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 11/10/2020 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 11/17/2020 Final action: 11/17/2020

Title: *Requesting that the Monroe County Health Department provide regular updates relating to Covid-

related safety measures to the City Commission; and Requesting that the Monroe County Health Department to participate with the local Covid Recovery Task Force along with other community

partners to review Covid-related data/research to make recommendations.

Sponsors: Sam Kaufman

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/17/2020	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass

*Requesting that the Monroe County Health Department provide regular updates relating to Covid-related safety measures to the City Commission; and Requesting that the Monroe County Health Department to participate with the local Covid Recovery Task Force along with other community partners to review Covid-related data/research to make recommendations.